CHUHE - FEFEYINESS A

WoxEEn NIV &

201941083
NILRRE—R

1996
2000
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2018
2018

AJREGRRC 3
EXC S
AR H
&
BEENIR
&

Y &1
BEANIK
BEENIR
Ny
XEE
TR H*
AR H
IR H*
AR H
A TS
U ASETRE
&
BHY5TE
BHY5TE
y &

U ASE
it
[CI#REmERIC 7+
AR H
MR 7
SEEARIR
SRR
ABRRST
BRRST
7. v2)
BRRST
BRR ST
Ry MR L
BZIRIFEEN IR
=X EREY
Hif. BT S XF v O%E
AR — R BEEEY)
AR — R BEEEY)
T
RS0, A5)L. K
BZIRIGERNIR
BERNIR
BEANIK - XA > NEEY
EET
FRIK
FRIK
FRIK
T

O—OX - ARG - EEY X b

(t/h)

1.67
0.22
3.5
0.36
0.36

1.58
0.4
0.65
0.3
4.83
3.2
3.2
0.5
3.5
0.9
11
11
1
4.4+£25%
15
6
3.96
3.96
60
2.1
4.4+25%
27
2.7
10
10
10
1.9
60
40

(w)
1000
1000
1000
400
600
450
450
750
600
450
600
750
900
600
750
600
450
400
400
400
450
600
600
600
600
750
750
750
450
600
600
750
500
1050
500
1050
1400
900
900
900
750
500
750
1200
600
450
450
620
900
600

(m/min)
40
60

4~40
19
19
10

5~50
60
60
38

5~50
38
38
43
35
35
35
46
52
51
10

50.2
35
62.5

12.5
15.4
23
20
10
2~20
38
33

60 (40~70)

3.96

1.0~10.0

7
1~8
38
60
2
22
23
38
1
7
60

1/1 ==

11
29
29

45
17
20

13

22

2455
2485
=B
=B
2485
=B
2455
=

17°0) (SS®Y)
17°07 (SS&)

D=3y b

10011 1 11 0 2 01| 1 % 1 010001 01001 3011 010 01 01 0 011 2 O 113000 011 00 11 1 0 = 141 0 1. 1 1 3 M1

R
5E
R
A
R
1)
A
B
REY
REY
REY
REY
REY
FE
5E
FE
BiR
i
i

jeimE
5E
FE
5E
FE
HE
Kb
KR
A
SiR
UN=)
e b
A
e b
B4
=1k
A
=1k
=351
B5

R 1|
B
B4
RR
s
B
B4
B
=351
B5



